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Bifurcation of fees payable for M.Tech Programmes

Đ. सं. 
Sr. No

ͪववरण/ Particulars

देय फ़ȧस/ Fees Payable
GN/EWS/OBC-NCL SC/ST/PwD

Ǔनयͧमत/Regular Ĥायोिजत/Sponsored Ǔनयͧमत/Regular Ĥायोिजत/Sponsored
Concessional Fees Non-Concessional Fees Concessional Fees Non-Concessional Fees

एकमुæत  फ़ȧस /One Time Fee
A1 Ĥवेश फ़ȧस/Admission Fee 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
A2 Ēेड काड[/Grade Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A3 अèथायी Ĥमाणपğ/Provisional Certificate 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
A4 ͬचͩक×सा परȣ¢ण/Medical Examination 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
A5 छाğ कãयाण कोष/Students Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
A6 आधुǓनकȧकरण और उÛनयन/Modernisation and Upgradation 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
A7 पहचान पğ/Identity Card 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

कुल/Total 7,600.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 7,600.00
ĤǓत  सेमेèटर /Per Semester 

B1 ͧश¢ण फ़ȧस/Tution Fee 5,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
B2 परȣ¢ा फ़ȧस/Examination Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
B3 पंजीकरण फ़ȧस/Registration Fee 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
B4 िजमखाना फ़ȧस/Gymkhana Fee 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
B5 छाğ Ǒहतैषी कोष/Student Benevolent Fund 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
B6 ͬचͩक×सा फ़ȧस/Medical Fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
B7 ǒबजलȣ और पानी शुãक/Electricity & Water Charges 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
B8 छाğावास ͩकराया/Hostel Rent 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
B9 छाğावास èथापना शुãक/Hostel Establishment Charges 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

B10 मेस èथापना शुãक/Mess Establishment Charges 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,550.00
कुल/Total 22,050.00 42,050.00 17,050.00 17,050.00

सुर¢ा  जमा  राͧश /Security Deposits
C1 संèथान सुर¢ा जमा राͧश/Institute Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C2 पुèतकालय सुर¢ा जमा राͧश/Library Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
C3 मेस सुर¢ा जमा राͧश/Mess Security Deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

कुल/Total 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
D1 वाͪष[क बीमा Ĥीͧमयम/Annual Insurance Premium 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

कुल योग /Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 34,650.00 54,650.00 29,650.00 29,650.00

1 सभी अनुसूͬचत जाǓत/अनुसूͬचत जनजाǓत/पीडÞãयूडी ͪवɮयाͬथ[यɉ को ͧश¢ण फ़ȧस के भुगतान से छूट दȣ गई है ।
2 संèथान मɅ एक वष[ मɅ दो सेमेèटर होते हɇ अथा[त ऑटम और िèĤंग। 
3 भा. Ĥौ. सं. गोवा बाद के सेमेèटर मɅ फ़ȧस संरचना को संशोͬधत करने का अͬधकार रखता है।
4 छाğावास मɅ नहȣं रहने वाले ͪवɮयाͬथ[यɉ को बी7, बी8, बी9, बी10 और सी3 मɅ उिãलͨखत फ़ȧस का भुगतान करने से छूट दȣ गई है।
5 मेस èथापना शुãक हर वष[ 10% बढ़ाया जाएगा, 50 के गुणकɉ मɅ पूणाɍͩकत ͩकया जाएगा। 
6 उपरोÈत के अǓतǐरÈत, Ĥ×येक ͪवɮयाथȸ को ĤǓत सेमेèटर मेस अͬĒम 19,682.00 ǽपये (Ĥ×येक सेमेèटर) और केवल Ĥवेश के समय 2,000 ǽपये का ĤǓतदेय मेस अͬĒम देना होगा

। सेमेèटर मेस शुãक संबंͬधत सेमेèटर के दौरान दरɉ पर आधाǐरत होते हɇ। शुãक मɅ कोई भी पǐरवत[न लागू हो सकता है।
"Úयान दɅ: Ĥवेश के समय 'ए' और 'सी' कȧ फ़ȧस एक बार कȧ फ़ȧस है।
 'डी' कȧ फ़ȧस का भुगतान Ĥ×येक ऑटम सेमेèटर (वष[ मɅ एक बार) मɅ ͩकया जाना है।"

1 All the SC/ST/PwD students are exempted from payment of Tution Fee
2 Institute has two semesters in a year i.e. Autumn & Spring
3 IIT Goa reserves right to revise fee structure in subseqent semester
4 Students not staying in Hostel are exempted from paying the fees mentioned at B7,B8,B9,B10 and C3
5 Mess Establishment Charges will be increased 10% every year, rounded up in multiples of 50

6
In addition to the above, every student has to pay per Semester Mess advance of Rs. 19,682.00 (every semester) and a refundable Mess Advance of 
Rs. 2,000. only at the time of Admission. The semester mess Charges are based on rates during the respective semester. Any change in charges may 
be applicable.

"Note : The Fees at 'A' and 'C' are one time fees at the time of admissions.
 The fees at 'D' is to be paid in every Autumn Semester (Once in a year)."


